Route #

7
Chris Sorenson
ac Elemen

8:45 AM

Bus # 344

Location: Wilbur Ave
Leave Time: From MS Route
Updated:

06/17/24

L Everett
L County L Wood
R Wood R Riverside
7:57 AM|STOP 92 8:20 AM|STOP 2687
STOP 23 R Pratt
R Riverside STOP 107
STOP Sanford STOP 168
STOP 2711 R Grant
R Washinton L Washington
8:00 AM |STOP 152 L Lincoln
R Orchard STOP 157
STOP 57 8:25 AM|[STOP Pratt
L Wood STOP 35
L County L Buffinton
L Pratt L Grant
STOP 279 IR ‘Roosevelt
R Lincoln STOP 103
~ 8:05 AM|STOP 85, 35 STOP 194
L Buffinton 1R Riverside
L Grant i R TLuther
ISTOP 25 8:30 AM|STOP 147
L Doris R Karissa Lyn Ct
STOP 8 STOP 29
L Lincoln L ‘Luther
L Buftinton R Russell
R Berube |STOP 1st house on left
STOP 101 R Harrison
L Gardner L County
8:10 AMSTOP 47 L Johnson
L Meribah STOP 99
STOP 38- 8:35 AM|STOP 69
STOP 92 STOP 49
STOP Buffinton (69) STOP 28
R Buffinton L Riverside
STOP Riverside STOP Grandview
L Riverside L Harrison
8:15 AM|STOP 2530 STOP 116
STOP 2550 R County
STOP 2626 8:40 AM|STOP The Rise Cafe
STOP 2690 L Chace
STOP 2722 To Chace Elementary




Route #
Driver:
Address:

School Times:

7

hace Element
538 Chace St
3:15PM

Chace

Chris Sorenson

Updated:

Bus #
Location:
Leave Time:
Behind Bus:

06/17/24

344

Wilbur Ave
From MS Route
1st inline

Wood

L
R County R Riverside
L Wood STOP 2687
STOP 92 R Pratt
STOP 23 STOP 107
R Riverside STOP 168
STOP Sanford R Grant
STOP 2711 L Washington
R Washinton L Lincoln
STOP 152 STOP 157
R Orchard STOP Pratt
STOP 57 STOP 35
L Wood L Buffinton
L County L |Grant
L Pratt R Roosevelt
STOP 279 STOP 194
R Lincoln STOP 103
STOP 85,35 R Riverside
L Buffinton R Luther
L Grant STOP 147
STOP 25 R Karissa Lyn Ct
L Doris STOP 29
STOP 8 L Luther
L Lincoln R Russell
L Buifinton. |STOP  |1st house onieft
R Berube R Harrisen
STCP 101 H County
L Gardner L Johnson
STCP 47 STOP 99
L Meribah STOP 69
STOP- 28 STOP 49
STOP 92 STOP 28
STOP Buffinton {69) L |Riverside
R Buffinton STOP Grandview
|STOP Riverside L Harrison
L Riverside STOP 116
STOP 2530 R County
STOP 2550 STOP The Rise Café
STOP 2626 R Buffinton
STOP 2690 R Riverside
sTOP 2722 R Grandview
L Everett Return to Lot




Route # 8 Bus # 145

Driver: Darrell Costa Location: County St
School: ~ ChaceElementary Leave Time: 8:00AM
Address: 538 Chace St - from County St Lot
School Times: 8:45AM Updated: 06/18/24
7:49AM |L County St L Perron Ave
R Montaup St R Riverside Ave
L Kelly Dr R Chatterton Ave
8:04AM|STOP #115 Kelly Dr 8:23AM |STOP #274,#277, #312(pm only)
turn around in Cul de sac 8:23AM |STOP #343,4#352, #368
R Montaup St L Brayton Ave
R County St L Thelma Ave
8:06AM |STOP #159 8:25AM |STOP #247,#183
L Riverside Ave 8:26AM |STOP #84
8:06AM |STOP #1528 R Riverside Ave
L Desmond Ave R Longhill Ave
STOP immediate after Turn 8:27AM |STOP #139
8:07AM |STOP #64,95,107 L Middle st
R Stevens St L Westhill Ave
R ~ |Riverside Ave 8:27AM |STOP #128
8:10AM (STOP #1707 R Riverside Ave
STOP #1553 R Newhill Ave
'CONTINUE STRAIGT TO Read St R Brayton Ave
8:12AM [STOP CNR Doherty 8:33AM |STGP #824, #868
STOP 130 R 12nd St
8:12AM [STOP CNR Meadow Lane STOP #21
L Mt Vernon Ave R Homestead St
8:13 AM|STOP #144 L 1st St
R Foley 8:37AM |STOP #27
R Fairview L Prospect St
L Read 8:38AM (STOP #70
STOP 358 (immediate after turn) L 14th St
L 1Brayton 8:40AM |STOP #208
L Foley R Brayton Ave
R Fairview 8:41AM |STOP #1216
8:14AM |STOP CNR Perron Ave ’ Continue on to Bark St
L Perron Ave R |Chace St
8:17AM |STOP #305,231, 137 Follow to school on left
L Smith Ave
8:17AM |STOP #54
R Foley Ave
R Boivin Ave
8:19AM |STOP CNR Foley &Boivin
STOP #25, #21
8:20AM |STOP CNR Perron Ave




Route # 8 Bus # 145

Driver: Darrell Costa Location: from MS lot
School: = ChaceElementary = Leave Time: 3:25PM
Addrecs: c3schacest Behind Bus. Lostin line
School Times: 3:15PM Updated: 06/18/24

DI/ -.'

L Chace St 3:47PM |STOP #25, #21
R County St STOP CNR Perron
R Montaup St L Perron Ave
L Kelly Dr R Riverside Ave
3:30PM |STOP #115 R Chatterton Ave
Turn around @ cul da sac 3:50PM ([STOP #274,#277, #312
R Montaup St STOP #343,#352, #368
R County St L Brayton Ave
3:33PM |STOP #159 L Thelma Ave
L Riverside Ave 3:52PM |STOP #247,#183,84
" [3:33PM |STOP #1528 R Riverside Ave
‘ L Desmond Ave R Longhill Ave
3:34PM |STOP Immedieate after Turn | 3:54PM [STOP #139
3:35PM |STOP #64,95,109 L Middle St
R Stevens St L Westhill Ave
R Riverside Ave 3:54PM |[STOP #128
3:37PM [STOP #1707,#1553 R Riverside Ave
Continue onto Read St R Newhill Ave
3:39PM |STOP CNR Doherty R Brayton Ave
STOP 130 ‘ 4:00PM |STOP #824,#868
3:39PM |STOP CNR Meadow Lane R 2nd St
L |Mt Vernon Ave 4:04PM |STOP #21
{3:40PM |STOP #144 R Homestead St
R Foley L 1st St
R Fairview STOP #27
L Read L Prospect St
STOP 358 (immediate after turn) 4:05PM |STOP #70
L Brayton L 4th St
L Foley 4:07PM |STOP #208
IR Fairview R Brayton Ave
3:41PM |STOP CNR Perron Ave 4:08PM |STOP #1216 Brayton Ave
L Perron Ave turn around in the middle school &
3:44PM [STOP #305,#231,#137 return to yard |
L Smith Ave
STOP #54
R Foley St
R Boivin Ave
STOP CNR Foley &Boivin




out of church It

Bus #

Location:

Leave Time:

- Updated:

Prospt St

166
County St
8:05 AM From St.

Louis Defrance Church
06/18/24

8:06AM [STOP #835 Buffington St L Shawomet Ave
R Voiliet St 8:20AM |CNR 1Buxton
8:08AM (STOP CNR Lilac St R County St
L Marigold Ave 8:21AM |[CNR CNR Bowker
R Colonial R Luther Ave
Turn around cul da sac 8:22AM |STOP #450 _
8:09AM |STOP #215 Colonial Dr R Prospect St
8:10AM |STOP #132 R Wordell Rd
8:11AM |STOP #75 8:23AM |[STOP #892 (1st House on left)
L Prospect St 8:24AM |STOP #119
8:12AM {STOP Xanadu Salon R Hathaway Rd
R Buffington St R Luther Ave
8:13AM |STOP #479 L Prospect St
R Birch St R Williamson Dr
R Ash St 8:26AM |STOP #85
8:14AM |STOP CNR Cedar St STOP #190
R Cedar STOP #200
STOP 38 STOP #265
R Buffinton STOP #21
R Birch St i R Prospect St
R Ash St 1R Fordham br
R Cedar 8:39AM [STOP #42
L Hemlock St sTOP #107
8:16AM |STOP 1#17, #55, #80,%91, #100 sTOP #122
L Prospect St Turn around cul de sac
|STOP |Dias Terrace L Prospect St
R Shove st R Buffington St
R Spruce St L County St
R Bufington St L Chace St
8:17AM (STOP {CNR Pine follow to school on right




Route # 9 Bus # 166

Driver: Amie Machado Location: County St

Leave Time: From Middle School
Address: 538 Chace St Behind Bus: 2nd in line

School Times:

3:15PM

Che St

Updated:

06/18/24

R 7 Buffigtot }

L Bark St 3:34PM |STOP CNR Pine St
L Buffington St R Prospect St
3:22PM |STOP #835 L Shawomet Ave
R Voliet St 3:35PM |STOP CNR Buxton
3:24PM |STOP CNR Lilac St R County St
L Marigold Ave 3:38PM |STOP CNR Bowker
R Colonial Dr R Luther Ave
turn around in cul da sac STOP #450
3:25PM |STOP #215 R Prospect St
3:26PM |STOP #132 R Wordell Rd
3:27PM |STOP #75 3:39PM |STOP #892 (1st House on left)
: L Prospect St 3:40PM |STOP #119
13:28PM |STOP Xanadu Salon R Hathaway Rd
R Buffington St R Luther Ave
3:29PM |STOP #479 L Prospect St
R Birch St R Williamson Dr
1R Ash St 3:42PM [STOP #85,
3:30PM [STOP CNR Cedar St sTOP #190
R Cedar STOP #200
STOP 38 STOP #265
R Buffinton sTop #21
R Birch St R Prospect St
R Ash St R Fordham Dr
R Cedar 3:450M {STOP #42,#107,4#122
, L Hemlock St Turn around cul de sac
3:31PM [STOP #17, #55, #80, #91, #100 R Prospect St
L Prospect St L |Holland
STOP Dias Terrace : L County St
R Shove St 3:50PM |into bus yard
R Sruce St




Route # 10 Bus # 163
iver: Steve Miller Location: County St
Leave Time: 8:00 AM
Stage at old town hall
Updated: 06/19/24
R From Middle school L Lafayette
L Read 8:23 AM |STOP 711
L County R Sycamore Terr
Stage at old town hall R Redwood
L County L Scenic
L Wood L Cypress
8:01 AM [STOP Little Red 8:24 AM |STOP CNR Sycamore (6)
L Riverside L Sycamore Terr
L Grove R Lafayette
L {County L Deer
8:05 AM |STOPS 1551, 1539 8:26 AM |STOPS 26, 85
R Wood L Chace
IR Banville 8:28 AM |STOP 810
8:06 AM |STOP 94 R Burgess
L 'Harmon L Almy
8:07 AM |STOP 44 L Chace
L Vernon "18:30 AM |STOPS 891, 739, 643
L Wood ' R Briar
L Banville R Midland
8:08 AM |STOP 136 8:32 AM |STOPS 7,51
L Taft R Brushwood
8:09 AM |STOPS 53,95 8:34 AM |STOP 79
R Cross R Chace
R Purinton 8:35 AM |STOP 307
18:10 AM |STOP 175 L Prescott
L Henri {R Thomas
8:11 AM |STOP 88 L Cedarville
L Evans L Brewster
8:12 AM |STOP CNR Arnold (137) 8:38 AM |STOP 39
R ‘Arnold R Chatham
L {Lafayette R Forestdale
8:13 AM [STOPS 1124, 214, 332, 359, 417 R ‘Cedaruille
Tina IR Thomas
8:16 AM |STOP 39 1R ‘Prescott
L Lafayette Turns into Frank
L Haute R Chace
R Lucy R Ann
L Fiore R Beverly
L. Susie L Gertrude
8:19 AM [STOPS 132,79, 52, 45, 23 L Domingo
L Haute 8:42 AM |STOP CNR Paula (115)
L Regina L Paula
8:22 AM [STOP 36 R Beverly
L Loire To Chace Elementary




Route # 10 Bus # 163
Driver: Steve Miller Location: County St

School :Chas Leave Time: From Middle School Rt
! 538 Chase St Behind Bus: 3rdin line
3:15PM Updated: 06/19/24
Straight To Beverly St out of school L Taft
L Gertrude St STOPS #95, #53
L Domingo St R Banville
STOP #115 Paula St R Harmon
L Paula St STOP #44
L Beverly St L Vernon
R Ann St L Wood St
R » Chace St {L Banville
STOP #810 L Purrrington
L Mota Ct _ R Henri
Trun around clud de sac STOP #88
STOP last house left #891 Chace L Evans
R Chace SsTOP CNR Arnold {137 Evans)
R Paul Dr | R Arnold
L Peter Dr L Lafayette
turns into Brushwood STOPS #126, #214, 332
STOP [CNR Brushwood for S L |Tina
739 Chace & 79 Brushwood STOP #39
R Chace St turn around in cul da sac
R Woodridge L Lafayette
L Midland i Haute
STCPS #51, #7 R Lucy
R Greenwood L Fiore
R IBrookside L Susie
R Woodridge . 1STOPS 132,79, 52, 45,23
R Chace St L Haute
1STOPS #643, #307 Cross Lafayette to Left on Regina
1 |Prescott STOP #36
R Thomas L Loire
L ‘Cedarville L Lafayette
L {Forestdale STOP #711
L Brewster ’ R Sycamore
STOP #39 R Redwood Rd
R Cedarville , 1L Scenic Dr
IStraight through to-Gibbs 1L Cypress Rd
R |County St i STOP CNR Sycamore for #6
STOPS  |#1539, #1551 R Lafayette
L Wood St STOPS  |#417, #359
STOP 115 Wood-Little Red L Tifany
L Out of driveway R Queen
Straight through light L Lafayette
R Banville L Deer
STOP #94, 136 STOP #26,#85
L Purrington R Chace St
STOP #175 R County St
L Cross continue back to yard




Route # 11 Bus # 141
Driver: John McHugh Location: County St
School: ~ ChaceElementary  Leave Time: From MS
Addresss | s3schacest 15t Pick-up 8-02AM
School Times: 8:45AM Updated: 06/20/24
AIVI ROU
L Read St 8:13AM (STOP CNR Varao #148 X
L Brayton Ave R Varao
R Buffington St 8:13AM (STOP #83, #45, #22
L County St R Island Heights Ave
L Washington Ave 8:15AM |STOP #178, #240
8:02AM |STOP #342 L Fitzgerald Rd
STOP #358 L Tyron Ave
STOP {#508 8:17AM [STOP #45 ( not always)
go around circle L Waring Rd
8:03AM |STOP #469 8:18AM |STOP #30
R County St | R Island Heights Ave
8:04AM |STOP CNR Roberge St 8:19AM [STOP #55, #11
AM only L Swazy Rd
8:05AM |STOP #1139 8:20AM (STOP #51
R Buffington St cross Wood St to Wooley Ave
STOP #414 L Ray St
8:07AM |STOP #564 L Barry Ave
8:08AM |STOP #604 8:22AM {STOP CNR Wood St#668
R Hichey Lane L Wood St
18:09AM (STOP #24 R Vernon Ave
R Fatima Dr R Patterson Ave
STOP #1 L Forest
8:10AM |STOP #87 X 8:24AM (STOP #253
8:10AM (STOP #123 X L Banville Ave
L Apostle Rd R Wood St
8:11AM |STOP #71 X 8:25AM (STOP #338 X
R Hichey Lane 8:26AM |STOP CNR County St
R Lourdes Rd #1363
8:12AM |STOP #219 & #8X L County St
L Shay L Chace St
L Fitzgerald Proceed to elementary on R




Route # 11 Bus # 141
Driver: John McHugh Location: County St
School: Chace Elementary Leave Time: From MS
Address: 538 Chace St Behind Bus: 4th Bus
School Times: 3:15PM Updated: 06/20/24
PIVI ROU
L Chace St STOP CNR Varao #148 X
R County St R Varao
R Washington Ave STOP #83, #45, #22
STOP #342 R Island Heights Ave
STOP #358 STOP #178, #240
STOP #508 L Fitzgerald Rd
go around circle L Tyron Ave
sToP #469 STOP #45 ( not always)
L County St L Waring Rd
sTOP CNR Roberge St STOP #30
AM only R Island Heights Ave
sTOP #1139 STOP #55, #11
R Buffington St L Swazy Rd
|STOP #414 sTOP #51
STOP #564 cross Wood St to Wooley Ave
sTOP #604 L Ray St
R Hichey Lane L Barry Ave
STOP #24 STOP CNR Wood St #668
R Fatima Dr L Wood St
STOP #1 R Vernon Ave
STOP #87 X R Patterson Ave
STOP #123 X L Forest
L Apostle Rd STOP #253
sTOP #71 X L Banville Ave
R Hichey Lane R Wood St
R Lourdes Rd STOP #338 X
sTOP #219 & #8 X sTOP 'CNR County St
L Shay #1363
L Fitzgerald Return to Lot




